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UNQ 09-01-20 SD Important Information About Your Account

Buying or refinancing a home? The door to savings is
open wide with fixed rate and adjustable rate home
loans. Call us for details and today’s rates. Equal
Housing Lender.

Your Account Balances as of 08/31/2020

Savings ID 01
Smart Checking 2925 ID 09

Account Balance Total

$0.00
600.78

$600.78

Smart Checking 2925 1D 09 Beginning Balance $1,533.78

Total Dividends Year-To-Date $0.28 12 Deposits for 6,745.14
158 Withdrawals for -7,678.14

Annual Percentage Yield earned 0.050% from 08/01/2020 through 08/31/2020 Ending Balance $600.78

Date Amount Balance Transaction Description

08/02 $5.99- $1,527.79 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 07/31 AMZN DIGITAL*MF1QQ1CJ]0 888-802-3080 WA 0
0213435435 0

08/03 70.00- 1,457.79 Withdrawal ACH FRANCHISE TAX BO TYPE: PAYMENTS ID: 1282532045 CO: FRANCHISE TAX
BO

08/03 146.06- 1,311.73 Withdrawal ACH ATT TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031005 CO: ATT

08/03 148.66- 1,163.07 Withdrawal ACH MONEYTREE #0033 TYPE: MONEYTREE ID: 1911218621 CO: MONEYTREE
#0033

08/03 200.00- 963.07 Withdrawal ACH CROSSROADS(FDR) TYPE: 8888665173 ID: B010675752 CO:
CROSSROADS(FDR)

08/03 9.83- 953.24 Withdrawal POS #000002740495 STR Lyft *Ride Mon 11am SAN FRANCISCO CA

08/03 20.33- 932.91 Withdrawal POS #000047178930 Wal-Mart Store 2150 WAL-SAMS SAN DIEGO CA

08/03 9.67- 923.24 Withdrawal POS #000003086686 STR Lyft *Ride Mon 12pm SAN FRANCISCO CA

08/03 14.41- 908.83 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 07/31 JACK IN THE BOX 0033 SAN DIEGO CA 0
0213880522 1

08/03 300.00- 608.83 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 07/31 SPEEDY CASH 888-3331360 KS 0 0213913915
1

08/03 9.99- 598.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/02 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0215907258 1

08/03 0.10- 598.74 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/02/20 0 0215907258 1 7929

08/03 20.73- 578.01 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/02 PAPA JOHN'S #1339 SAN DIEGO CA 0
0215916709 0

08/04 8.08- 569.93 Withdrawal POS #000013001322 THE MARKE 2601 5TH SAN DIEGO CA

08/04 10.50- 559.43 Withdrawal POS #000007505733 STR Lyft *Ride Tue 4pm SAN FRANCISCO CA

08/04 9.25- 550.18 Withdrawal POS #000008053513 STR Lyft *Ride Tue 4pm SAN FRANCISCO CA

08/05 49.99- 500.19 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/04 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0217805851 0

08/05 0.50- 499.69 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/04/20 0 0217805851 0 7929

08/05 19.99- 479.70 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/04 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0217805850 0

08/05 0.20- 479.50 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/04/20 0 0217805850 0 7929

08/05 13.46- 466.04 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/03 CARL S JR 652 SAN YSIDRO CA 0 0216322363
0

08/05 9.99- 456.05 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/04 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0217805852 0

08/05 0.10- 455.95 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/04/20 0 0217805852 0 7929
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Date Amount Balance Transaction Description

08/06 99.99- 355.96 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/05 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0218827723 0

08/06 1.00- 354.96 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/05/20 0 0218827723 0 7929

08/06 9.99- 344.97 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/05 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0218827722 0

08/06 0.10- 344.87 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/05/20 0 0218827722 0 7929

08/06 9.99- 334.88 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/05 WWE NETWORK 5122256300
5122256300 NY 0 0218142625 1

08/06 9.99- 324.89 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/05 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0218827724 0

08/06 0.10- 324.79 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/05/20 0 0218827724 0 7929

08/06 14.00- 310.79 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/06 AMAZON PRIME*MF7MW7EC2
AMZN.COM/BIL WA 0 0219147346 1

08/06 3.19- 307.60 Withdrawal POS #000000977320 STR EL PICADOR FOODS 3702 DEL SOL BLVD SAN DIEGO
CA

08/07 255.00 562.60 Deposit ACH Speedy #94 TYPE: FUNDING ID: 5481185925 CO: Speedy #94

08/07 8.60- 554.00 Withdrawal POS #000012782114 STR Lyft *Ride Fri 9am SAN FRANCISCO CA

08/07 112.52- 441.48 Withdrawal POS #000078356910 VONS #2115 SAN DIEGO CA

08/07 9.08- 432.40 Withdrawal POS #000001592416 STR Lyft *Ride Fri 10am SAN FRANCISCO CA

08/07 10.00- 422.40 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/06 CHEVRON 0353587 SAN DIEGO CA 0
0219064926 1

08/07 1.79- 420.61 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/06 THE MARKET PLACE SAN DIEGO CA 0
0219082042 1

08/07 5.00- 415.61 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/04 CCBILL.COM *ATWMR, IN 888-5969279
AZ 0 0217817083 0

08/07 7.25- 408.36 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/06 SIX FLAGS MAGIC MOUNTA 6612554100
CA O 0219824653 0

08/07 9.99- 398.37 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/07 SPOTIFY USA NEW YORK NY 0
0220145529 1

08/10 600.00 998.37 Deposit ACH VBS Rapid Title TYPE: 8006501556 ID: 18038067 CO: VBS Rapid Title

08/10 750.00 1,748.37 Deposit ACH BRIGHTLENDING TYPE: DEBCRED ID: 9004271710 CO: BRIGHTLENDING

08/10 14.13- 1,734.24 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/09 SXM*SIRIUSXM.COM/ACCT 888-635-5144
NY 0 0222219016 3

08/10 99.99- 1,634.25 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/08 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0221268934 3

08/10 1.00- 1,633.25 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/08/20 0 0221268934 3 7929

08/10 49.99- 1,583.26 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/08 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0221268935 3

08/10 0.50- 1,582.76 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/08/20 0 0221268935 3 7929

08/11 4.84- 1,577.92 Withdrawal POS #000000020099 STR CVS/PHARMACY #09 09524--3350 Palm A San Diego CA

08/11 25.00- 1,552.92 Withdrawal POS #000047505568 STR ROMA BARBER SHOP 3398 PALM AVE 104 SAN DIEGO
CA

08/11 8.50- 1,544.42 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/09 PROBILLER.COM 855-232-9555 CA 0
0222780749 0

08/11 19.99- 1,524.43 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/10 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0223783439 0

08/11 0.20- 1,524.23 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/10/20 0 0223783439 0 7929

08/11 4.29- 1,519.94 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/10 POPEYES 12135 SAN DIEGO CA 0 0223024266
1

08/11 99.99- 1,419.95 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/10 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0223783437 0

08/11 1.00- 1,418.95 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/10/20 0 0223783437 0 7929

08/11 49.99- 1,368.96 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/10 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0223783438 0

08/11 0.50- 1,368.46 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/10/20 0 0223783438 0 7929
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Date Amount Balance Transaction Description

08/12 99.99- 1,268.47 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/11 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0224799321 0

08/12 1.00- 1,267.47 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/11/20 0 0224799321 0 7929

08/12 49.99- 1,217.48 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/11 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0224799320 0

08/12 0.50- 1,216.98 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/11/20 0 0224799320 0 7929

08/12 49.99- 1,166.99 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/11 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0224799322 0

08/12 0.50- 1,166.49 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/11/20 0 0224799322 0 7929

08/12 19.99- 1,146.50 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/11 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0224799319 0

08/12 0.20- 1,146.30 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/11/20 0 0224799319 0 7929

08/12 152.00- 994.30 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/12 GOOGLE *PAY G.CO/HELPPAY CA 0
0225048134 1

08/12 22.48- 971.82 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/12 UBER EATS 8005928996 CA 0 0225047051 1

08/13 49.99- 921.83 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/12 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0225797081 0

08/13 0.50- 921.33 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/12/20 0 0225797081 0 7929

08/13 19.99- 901.34 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/12 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0225797079 0

08/13 0.20- 901.14 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/12/20 0 0225797079 0 7929

08/14 200.00 1,101.14 Deposit ACH ACE CASH EXPRESS TYPE: LOANPAYMNT ID: 2752142963 CO: ACE CASH
EXPRESS

08/14 1,437.55 2,538.69 Deposit ACH THORSNES BARTOLO TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 9009570122 CO: THORSNES BARTOLO

08/14 145.19- 2,393.50 Withdrawal ACH VBS Rapid Title TYPE: 8006501556 ID: 18038075 CO: VBS Rapid Title

08/14 300.00- 2,093.50 Withdrawal ACH Advance America TYPE: EFT ID: 1582332639 CO: Advance America

08/14 34.60- 2,058.90 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/13 DOORDASH*FIREHOUSE SUB 6506819470 CA 0
0226806199 0

08/14 49.99- 2,008.91 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/13 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0226821455 0

08/14 0.50- 2,008.41 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/13/20 0 0226821455 0 7929

08/14 9.99- 1,998.42 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/13 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0226821453 0

08/14 0.10- 1,998.32 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/13/20 0 0226821453 0 7929

08/14 10.70- 1,987.62 Withdrawal POS #000009612413 Wal-Mart Store 2150 WAL-SAMS SAN DIEGO CA

08/14 9.67- 1,977.95 Withdrawal POS #000000684448 WAL-MART #2150 Wal-Mart Store SAN DIEGO CA

08/14 200.00- 1,777.95 Check 599

08/16 49.99- 1,727.96 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/14 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0227856242 0

08/16 0.50- 1,727.46 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/14/20 0 0227856242 0 7929

08/16 19.99- 1,707.47 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/14 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0227856243 0

08/16 0.20- 1,707.27 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/14/20 0 0227856243 0 7929

08/16 152.00- 1,555.27 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/14 GOOGLE *PAY G.CO/HELPPAY CA 0
0227187214 1

08/17 91.90- 1,463.37 Withdrawal ACH LENDUMO DB TYPE: ONLINE PMT ID: 1029340879 CO: LENDUMO DB

08/17 148.66- 1,314.71 Withdrawal ACH MONEYTREE #0033 TYPE: MONEYTREE ID: 1911218621 CO: MONEYTREE
#0033

08/17 300.00- 1,014.71 Withdrawal ACH CHECK N GO TYPE: 8007691058 ID: 8800005749 CO: CHECK N GO

08/17 800.00 1,814.71 Deposit ACH SPOTLOAN TYPE: CREDIT ID: 1800827294 CO: SPOTLOAN

08/17 1.99- 1,812.72 Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #000074888888 STR MICROSOFT *ONEDRIVE --
MSBILL.INFO WA

08/17 2.37- 1,810.35 Withdrawal POS #000000018448 STR CVS/PHARMACY #09 09524--3350 Palm A San Diego CA

08/17 49.99- 1,760.36 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/16 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0229221896 3

08/17 0.50- 1,759.86 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/16/20 0 0229221896 3 7929
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Date Amount Balance Transaction Description

08/17 49.99- 1,709.87 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/15 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0228221893 3

08/17 0.50- 1,709.37 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/15/20 0 0228221893 3 7929

08/17 19.99- 1,689.38 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/15 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0228221894 3

08/17 0.20- 1,689.18 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/15/20 0 0228221894 3 7929

08/17 19.99- 1,669.19 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/16 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0229221895 3

08/17 0.20- 1,668.99 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/16/20 0 0229221895 3 7929

08/17 49.99- 1,619.00 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/15 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0228221892 3

08/17 0.50- 1,618.50 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/15/20 0 0228221892 3 7929

08/17 49.99- 1,568.51 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/15 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0228221891 3

08/17 0.50- 1,568.01 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/15/20 0 0228221891 3 7929

08/17 5.99- 1,562.02 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/14 CCBILL.COM *GRATEFUL 888-5969279 AZ
0 0227193687 3

08/17 300.00- 1,262.02 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/15 SPEEDY CASH 888-3331360 KS 0
0228229471 3

08/17 27.39- 1,234.63 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/17 UBER EATS 8005928996 CA 0 0230912002 O

08/17 9.89- 1,224.74 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/14 TACO BELL #025492 SAN DIEGO CA 0
0227196591 3

08/18 255.00 1,479.74 Deposit ACH CHECK N GO TYPE: 8007691058 ID: 8800005744 CO: CHECK N GO

08/18 49.99- 1,429.75 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/17 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0230774552 0

08/18 0.50- 1,429.25 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/17/20 0 0230774552 0 7929

08/18 255.00- 1,174.25 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/17 SP * LIVEME RECHARGE 9369005154 TX 0
0230039058 1

08/18 49.99- 1,124.26 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/17 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0230774553 0

08/18 0.50- 1,123.76 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/17/20 0 0230774553 0 7929

08/18 19.99- 1,103.77 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/17 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0230774554 0

08/18 0.20- 1,103.57 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/17/20 0 0230774554 0 7929

08/18 23.90- 1,079.67 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/18 UBERUS EATS SAN FRANCISC CA 0
0231058562 1

08/19 149.04- 930.63 Withdrawal ACH T-MOBILE TYPE: FDC PAYMEN ID: 0000450304 CO: T-MOBILE

08/19 430.00- 500.63 Check 600

08/20 255.00 755.63 Deposit ACH Speedy #94 TYPE: FUNDING ID: 5481185925 CO: Speedy #94

08/20 64.00- 691.63 Withdrawal ACH COMENITY PAY OH TYPE: WEB PYMT ID: 1651180275 CO: COMENITY PAY
OH

08/20 49.99- 641.64 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/19 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0232830055 0

08/20 0.50- 641.14 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/19/20 0 0232830055 0 7929

08/20 12.88- 628.26 Withdrawal POS #000004690560 COSTCO WHSE #04 LA MESA CA

08/20 132.59- 495.67 Withdrawal POS #000078358350 VONS #2115 SAN DIEGO CA

08/21 255.00 750.67 Deposit ACH Advance America TYPE: LOAN TRANS ID: 1582332639 CO: Advance America

08/21 3.19- 747.48 Withdrawal POS #000000016639 STR CVS/PHARMACY #09 09524--3350 Palm A San Diego CA

08/21 12.48- 735.00 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/21 CENTROHELP.COM 18777788382 CY 0
0234131395 1

08/21 0.12- 734.88 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/21/20 0 0234131395 1 5967

08/21 49.99- 684.89 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/20 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0233823250 0

08/21 0.50- 684.39 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/20/20 0 0233823250 0 7929

08/21 19.99- 664.40 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/20 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0

0233823249 0
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Date Amount Balance Transaction Description
08/21 0.20- 664.20 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/20/20 0 0233823249 0 7929
08/21 49.99- 614.21 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/20 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0233823248 0
08/21 0.50- 613.71 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/20/20 0 0233823248 0 7929
08/21 311.00- 302.71 Check 606
08/23 8.50- 294.21 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/20 PROBILLER.COM 855-232-9555 CA 0
0233861923 0
08/24 9.99- 284.22 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/21 CTV 209-432-9401 FL 0 0234446171
1
08/25 50.00- 234.22 Withdrawal ACH AMERICAN WATER E TYPE: BILLPAY ID: 0000000160 CO: AMERICAN WATER
E
08/25 60.77- 173.45 Withdrawal ACH SD GAS ELEC TYPE: PAID SDGE ID: 5951184800 CO: SD GAS ELEC
08/25 19.99- 153.46 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/24 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0237772721 0
08/25 0.20- 153.26 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/24/20 0 0237772721 0 7929
08/25 29.99- 123.27 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/23 MBI-PROBILLER.COM 855-2329555 NU 0
0236047021 1
08/25 0.30- 122.97 Recurring Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/23/20 0 0236047021 1
5967
08/26 3.99- 118.98 Withdrawal POS #000000025291 STR CVS/PHARMACY #09 09524--3350 Palm A San Diego CA
08/27 500.00 618.98 Deposit ACH 605 Lending TYPE: ADVANCE ID: 1823945911 CO: 605 Lending
08/27 25.00- 593.98 Withdrawal ACH StopPay
08/27 25.00- 568.98 Withdrawal ACH StopPay
08/27 25.00- 543.98 Withdrawal ACH StopPay
08/27 10.26- 533.72 Withdrawal POS #000007813295 STR Lyft *Ride Thu 3pm SAN FRANCISCO CA
08/27 10.46- 523.26 Withdrawal POS #000007319135 STR Lyft *Ride Thu 4pm SAN FRANCISCO CA
08/28 19.99- 503.27 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/27 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0240826373 0
08/28 0.20- 503.07 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/27/20 0 0240826373 0 7929
08/29 10.13- 492.94 Withdrawal POS #000001873488 STR Lyft *Ride Sat 10am SAN FRANCISCO CA
08/29 6.99- 485.95 Withdrawal POS #000000752247 WAL-MART #5938 575 SATURN BLVD SAN DIEGO CA
08/29 9.58- 476.37 Withdrawal POS #000002834425 STR Lyft *Ride Sat 10am SAN FRANCISCO CA
08/31 1,437.56 1,913.93 Deposit ACH THORSNES BARTOLO TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 9009570122 CO: THORSNES BARTOLO
08/31 168.58- 1,745.35 Withdrawal ACH SPOTLOAN TYPE: DEBIT ID: 1800827294 CO: SPOTLOAN
08/31 233.18- 1,512.17 Withdrawal ACH ACE CASH EXPRESS TYPE: LOANPAYMNT ID: 2752142963 CO: ACE CASH
EXPRESS
08/31 246.17- 1,266.00 Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTLENDING TYPE: DEBCRED ID: 9004266188 CO: BRIGHTLENDING
08/31 300.00- 966.00 Withdrawal ACH CHECK N GO TYPE: 8007691058 ID: 8800005749 CO: CHECK N GO
08/31 300.00- 666.00 Withdrawal ACH Advance America TYPE: EFT ID: 1582332639 CO: Advance America
08/31 19.99- 646.01 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/29 CCBILL.COM *ACTIVESOF 888-5969279
AZ 0 0242417513 0
08/31 19.99- 626.02 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/29 WWW.LIVEME.COM HONG KONG HK 0
0242834535 3
08/31 0.20- 625.82 Withdrawal Card Fee FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE Date 08/29/20 0 0242834535 3 7929
08/31 25.07- 600.75 Withdrawal Debit Card Merch. Post: 08/30 GALLEY AT THE MARINA CHULA VISTA CA 0
0243931608 0
08/31 0.03 600.78 Deposit Dividend Tiered Rate
Summary by Check Number * Asterisk next to number indicates skip in sequence 3 Checks Cleared for $941.00
Number Cleared Amount Number Cleared Amount Number Cleared Amount
599 08/14/2020 200.00 | 600 08/19/2020 430.00 | 606* 08/21/2020 311.00

Continued on next page. Insured by NCUA
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Total For This Period

Total Year-To-Date

Overdraft Fees*

$0.00

$0.00

Returned Item Fees

$0.00

$0.00

* Fees for Mission Courtesy Pay and Mission Debit Card Privilege

Mission Federal Credit Union Account Statement Disclosure
Applies only to transactions for consumer accounts (accounts established for personal, family or household purposes).

Any discrepancies on this statement must be reported to the credit union within 20 days of the
statement mailing unless another time frame of error notification applies.

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers
In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers, telephone us at 800.500.6328 or
858.673.9300 or write us at Mission Federal Credit Union, P.O. Box 919023, San Diego, CA
92191-9023 as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need
more information about a transfer on the statement or receiﬁt. We must hear from you no later
than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.
Please provide the following information:
1) Tell us your name and account number.
2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as
yrou can why you believe it is an error or why you need more information.
(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10
business days to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that
you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

Special Rule for Credit Card Purchases
If you have a problem with the quality of goods or services that you purchased with a credit
card and you have tried in good faith to correct the problem with the merchant, you may not
have to pay the remaining amount due on the goods or services. You have this protection only
when the purchase price was more than $50 and the purchase was made in your home state or
within 100 miles of your mailing address. (If we own or operate the merchant, or if we mailed
you the advertisement for the ;)roperty or services, all purchases are covered regardless of

amount or location of purchase.

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Loans

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at: Mission Federal Credit Union,
P.O. Box 919023, San Diego, CA 92191-9023. You may also contact us via secure email on
Mission Fed Online Banking. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate
any potential errors and you may have to pay the amount in question. You must contact us
within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement.
In your written notification, give us the following information:

(1) Your name and account number.

(2) The dollar amount of the suspected error.

(3) If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why

you believe it is a mistake.

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error:

«  We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

« The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you
interest on that amount. But, if we determine that there was a mistake, you will not have to
5\7?1/ the amount in question or any interest or other fees related to that amount.

. ile you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder
of your balance.

« We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

After we finish our investigation, we will tell you our decision. At that point, if we think you owe
an amount and you do not pay we may report you as delinquent.

eMail concerns regarding accuracy to: SupervisoryCommittee@MissionFed.com

Or mail to:
Mission Federal Credit Union
Supervisory Committee
P.O. Box 261250
San Diego, CA 92196
12/18
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